Version: June 19

Change of Terms of Authorisaton

In the agreement between the Australian	Centre for	Advanced	Studies Inc	c. (hereinafter	"ACAS")
and					

Of ABN

Trading as:

(hereinafter "the auspicee")

- 1. ACAS and the auspicee agree to comply fully with all Terms of Authorisation enclosed in the appendix.
- 2. The Terms of Authorisation enclosed in the appendix will form part of the agreement, and replace absolutely the previous versions of the Terms of Authorisation.
- 3. "The agreement" refers the existing agreement between ACAS and the auspicee that authorises the auspicee to conduct programs under the auspices of ACAS.

Date:		Date:		
Signed,		Signed,		
Name:		Name:		
On behalf of the ACAS Board.		On behalf of the auspicee.		
Auspicee	Contact person Email address Postal address Telephone number			